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No. Name Board

MERIT LIST 7  for B.COM(H) MORN - 2024-25

Payment
From

Payment
To

1 003066 NIKITA MAHATO General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

11/08/2024
10:00

13/08/2024
23:59

2 002406 ARYA PAREEK General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

11/08/2024
10:00

13/08/2024
23:59

3 003081 PRIYANKA CHAKRABORTY General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

11/08/2024
10:00

13/08/2024
23:59

4 003067 JHALAK FALOR General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

11/08/2024
10:00

13/08/2024
23:59

5 003056 RISHIKA RANI General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

11/08/2024
10:00

13/08/2024
23:59

6 003073 SUMIT SHAW General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

11/08/2024
10:00

13/08/2024
23:59

7 003093 SWAYAM SINGH General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

11/08/2024
10:00

13/08/2024
23:59

8 003047 HRITHIK RAY General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

11/08/2024
10:00

13/08/2024
23:59

9 003063 KHUSHI KHUSHI_KUMARI General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

11/08/2024
10:00

13/08/2024
23:59

10 003088 JYOTI AGARWAL General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

11/08/2024
10:00

13/08/2024
23:59

11 003052 ASHISH SHAW General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

11/08/2024
10:00

13/08/2024
23:59

12 003079 MISHEL SHAW General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

11/08/2024
10:00

13/08/2024
23:59

13 002951 SHREYANK SINGH General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

11/08/2024
10:00

13/08/2024
23:59

14 003094 SRIYA SONAR General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

11/08/2024
10:00

13/08/2024
23:59

15 003080 GAURAV HARSH General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

11/08/2024
10:00

13/08/2024
23:59

16 003072 ABHISHEK JAISWAL General
National Institute of

Open Schooling
(NIOS)

11/08/2024
10:00

13/08/2024
23:59
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